@@/

Effective 04/29/2024

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME

EXTERNAL # 1 EAST- ROUTE (MONDAY TO FRIDAY) Please have your ID ready for the driver
'1' Century Village WPB /Club House 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | LUNCH | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00
2 |Walmart Supercenter 9:10 10:10 | 11:20 | LUNCH | 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 4:10
3 |Presidente Market/Ross Store 9:15 10:15 | 11:15 | LUNCH | 1:15 | 2:15 | 3:15 4:15
4 (Chinese Gourmet 9:17 10:17 | 11:17 | LUNCH | 1:17 | 2:17 3:17 4:17
S |Dollar Tree/Aldi 0:23 10:23 | 11:23 | LUNCH | 1:23 | 2:23 3:23 4:23
6 |Burlington Store 9:25 10:25 | 11:25 | LUNCH | 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 4:25
7 |Mary Immaculate Catholic Church 9:27 10:27 | 11:27 | LUNCH | 1:27 | 2:27 | 327 4:27
8 |Palm Beach Oulets Mali 9:35 10:35 | 11:35 | LUNCH | 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:25 4:25
9 |T.J.Maxx/Old Navy 9:37 10:37 | 11:37 | LUNCH | 1:37 | 2:37 | 3:37 | 4:37
10|DSW/Marshall/Whole Food 9:40 10:40 | 11:40 | LUNCH | 1:40 | 2:40 3:40 4:40
11|Village Commons 9:47 10:47 | 11:47 | LUNCH | 1:47 | 2:47 | 3:47 4:47
12|Century Villag_e WPB /Club House 9:55 10:55 | 11:55 | LUNCH | 1:55 | 2:55 3:55 4:55
EXTERNAL # 2 WEST- ROUTE _(MONDAY TO FRIDAY) Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 Century Village WPB/Club House 9:00 10:00 | 11:00 | LUNCH | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 4:00
2 |Family Dollar 9:10 10:10 | 11:10 | LUNCH | 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 4:10
3 |Good Samaritan Qutpatient Imaging 9:12 10:12 | 11:12 | LUNCH | 1:12 | 2:12 | 3:12 4:12
4 |West Palm Beach Library 9:15 | 10:15 | 11:15 | LUNCH | 1:15 | 2:15 | 3:15 | 4:15
5 |Walmart Neighborhood Market 9:20 10:20 | 11:20 | LUNCH | 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 4:20
6 |Publix Supermarket/Home Depot 9:25 10:25 | 11:25 | LUNCH | 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 4:25
7 |Century Plaza 9:30 10:30 | 11:30 | LUNCH | 1:30 { 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30
8 |Pine Trail Shopping Center 9:33 10:33 | 11:33 | LUNCH | 1:33 | 2:33 | 3:33 4:33
9 |Emporium Shoppes 9:38 10:38 | 11:38 | LUNCH | 1:38 { 2:38 | 3:38 4:38
10} West Palm Beach Goodwill 9:41 10:41 | 11:41 | LUNCH | 1:41 | 2:41 3:41 4:41
11 Temple ol o 9:43 10:43 | 11:43 | LUNCH | 1:43 | 2:43 3:43 4:43
12|US Postal Service 9:47 10:47 | 11:47 | LUNCH | 1:47 | 2:47 3:47 4:47
13|Century Villag_e" WPB/Club House 9:55 10:55 | 11:55 | LUNCH | 1:55 | 2:55 3:55 4:55
EXTERNAL # 3 CHURCH- ROUTE SUNDAY ONLY Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 |Century Village WPB /Club House 9:20 | n | I [
2 |Church Holly Name of Jesus 9:50 Wait and Return to the CLUB HOUSE when service over
EXTERNAL#4 COMBO- ROUTE SATURDAY-SUNDAY & HOLIDAY Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 As soon
Century Village WPB /Club House return 11:00 {LUNCH| 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 5:00
2 |Pine Trail Shopping Center 10:10 11:10 JLUNCH| 1:10 2:10 | 3:10 | 4:10 5:10
3 |Walmart Supercenter - 10:15 11:15 |LUNCH| 1:15 2:15 | 3:15 | 4:15 5:15
4 \Presidente Market/Ross Store 10:20 11:20 [LUNCH| 1:20 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:20 5:20
S |Dollar Tree/Aldi 10:30 11:30 |LUNCH| 1:30 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30 5:30
6 |Mary Iimmaculate Catholic Church 10:35 11:35 |LUNCH| 1:35 2:35 | 3:35 4:35 5:35
7 |Emporium Shoppes 10:40 11:40 |LUNCH! 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 4:40 5:40
8 |West Palm Beach Goodwill 10:45 | 11:45 [LUNCH| 1:45 | 2:45 | 3:45 | 4:45 | 5:45
9 |Century Village WPB /Club House 10:50 11:50 |LUNCH| 1:50 [ 2:50 | 3:50 | 4:50 5:50
{ SUNDAY'S ONLY ) CHURCH BUS RETURN TO THE CLUB HOUE WHEN SERVICE OVER
PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME
All INTERNAL buses will AWAIT the return of all EXTERNAL buses
THE FOLLOWING FEDERAL HOLIDAYS WE WIL ONLY USE THE COMBO-ROUTE
JANUARY 1 New Year Day ' JANUARY 16 Martin Luther King
FEBRUARY 20  President's Day MAY 29 Memorial Day
JULY 4 Independence Day SEPTEMBER 4 Labor Day
OCTOBER 9 Columbus Day NOVEMBER 11 Veterans Day
NOVEMBER 23 Thanksgiving Day DECEMBER 25 Christmas Day




